UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 2, 2016

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
16-12925-sr Louise Bentivegna (Debtor) Represented By: Arsen Kashkashian Date Filed  04/26/2016
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-17604-mdc ~ David L Shuff (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed  10/28/2016
16-17710-jkf Donna Marie McElhiney (Debtor)  Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed  11/01/2016
16-17755-mdc  Alfred J. Mancini (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander Moretsky Date Filed  11/03/2016
16-17783-elf Kellyann Henderson (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  11/04/2016
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-17748-jkf ~ Diane M Parto (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  11/03/2016
16-17760-mdc  Joan S Kirkwood (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed  11/03/2016
John C. Kirkwood (Debtor)
16-17764-mdc  Slavoljub Simic (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Date Filed  11/03/2016
12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-17290-amc  John W. Clarke (Debtor) Represented By: Howard Gershman Date Filed  10/17/2016

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
16-16288-jkf Louis Robert Hillenbrand (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio Date Filed  09/08/2016
16-17303-mdc  Jason C. Antunes (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory Date Filed  10/17/2016
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8:30 A.M.

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15440-amc

16-16459-sr
16-16470-amc

16-16584-mdc
16-16809-jkf
16-16875-mdc
16-17042-jkf

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-16924-mdc
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-17416-mdc
16-17468-mdc

16-17656-amc
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-17530-jkf
16-17544-amc
16-17616-mdc

16-17619-amc
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-12772-mdc
16-17489-amc
16-17507-amc
16-17732-amc

CHAPTER: 7
Richard A Ruth (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood Date Filed
Sara M Ruth (Debtor)
James F. McAnany (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed
Buffie Jane Kerstetter (Debtor) Represented By: Scudder G. Stevens Date Filed
Heath Joseph Kerstetter (Debtor)
Kerry L Luksic (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr Date Filed
Monica K. Yannuzzi (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed
Atul R Patel (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed
Sharnei R. Thompson (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett Date Filed
Chester County Serv.Ctr.
CHAPTER: 7
Richard L McBride (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed
Michele Genzano (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano Date Filed
Gilbert M. Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Scudder G. Stevens Date Filed
Patricia A. Davis (Debtor)
Dawn Light (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen Date Filed
Christine Anne Weer (Debtor) Represented By: Mark A. Cronin Date Filed
Mary C. Gable (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed
Meghan E. Messantonio (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed
Michael R. Messantonio (Debtor)
Jamie Edge Magee (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed
Robert J. Hughes (Debtor) Represented By: Allan K. Marshall Date Filed
Kevin Kramer (Debtor) Represented By: Jason Christopher Manfrey Date Filed
Sheila Ann Gill (Debtor) Represented By: Michael T. Malarick Date Filed
Kristie Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed

08/01/2016

09/13/2016
09/13/2016

09/17/2016
09/27/2016
09/29/2016
10/04/2016

09/30/2016

10/21/2016
10/24/2016

10/31/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/28/2016

10/28/2016

04/19/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
11/02/2016
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-17229-¢lf Scott Randal Carlisle (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

16-17618-jkf  Evelyn H. MacLeod (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Michael M. MacLeod (Debtor)

16-17620-mdc  Lucas Uriah Campbell (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

16-17754-mdc  Sheryl A. Kotora (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
16-17192-jkf Kerry B Pantalone (Debtor)

Represented By:

Scott F. Waterman

16-17360-amc  Ashley A. Polischeck (Debtor) Represented By: Janis M. Smith
Michael S. Pollscheck (Debtor)

16-17456-amc  Nicole D. Hardy (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Wade Parker

16-17753-jkf Charles A. Bowes (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
16-17639-amc ~ Maxwell R. Berry (Debtor)
16-17640-elf Ertugrul Dulger (Debtor)
16-17641-elf Sandra A. Bulfaro (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Gary E. Thompson
Gary E. Thompson
Gary E. Thompson

16-17642-sr Matthew A. Skipp (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
16-17643-jkf Barry D. Thompson (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
16-17529-elf John T. Simmons (Debtor)
16-17819-jkf James L Metzler (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

James W. Zerillo
Timothy Wilfong

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/12/2016
10/28/2016

10/28/2016
11/03/2016

10/11/2016
10/19/2016

10/24/2016
11/03/2016

10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

10/26/2016
11/07/2016



